RSA7100A
RSA7100A Spectrum Analyzer Datasheet
The RSA7100A wideband signal analyzer offers real time spectrum
analysis up to 800 MHz bandwidth, and streaming storage of up to 2 hours
of seamless data at full bandwidth.
KeyFeatures
16 kHz to 14/26.5 GHz frequency range covers a broad range of
analysis needs

DataVu-PC is recommended for users who record data using the RSA7100A streaming and RAID options. Ordering information for DataVu-PC is shown below. See the
separate DataVu-PC datasheet for details on licensing, minimum PC requirements, features, and functions.
DataVu-PC ordering information
DataVu-PC is distributed via www.tek.com. Hard copy versions of the software are not available. An operation manual is distributed in .pdf format with the software.
Nomenclature License type Description
DVPC-SPAN50NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 50 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN50FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN200NL 1 Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 200 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN200FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN1000NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 1000 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN1000FL Floating
DVPC-SMARKNL Node locked DataVu-PC smart markers and time overview (requires base version)
DVPC-SMARKFL Floating
DVPC-PULSENL Node locked DataVu-PC pulse analysis (requires DVPC-SMARKNL)
DVPC-PULSEFL Floating
CTRL7100A: Additional controllers for the RSA7100A
Additional controllers are available for the RSA7100A should you need to have controllers in multiple locations. The CTRL7100A is identical to the unit included with the
RSA7100A. For detailed ordering information, see the CTRL7100A datasheet on www.Tek.com.
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI Quality System Registrar.
Product(s) complies with IEEE Standard 488.1-1987, RS-232-C, and with Tektronix Standard Codes and Formats.
1 DataVu-PC can open files recorded in 16-bit .XDAT format from any source. If you have a data source that records at 50 MHz to 200 MHz bandwidth, such as a Tektronix RSA5000 or RSA6000 series
spectrum analyzer with a third-party recording solution, choose DVPC-SPAN200.
Spectrum Analyzer
www.tek.com    27
Datasheet